substantially all of the assets of the business operated by Seller at 7826 S 123 rd Plaza, La Vista, NE 68128 
dba Island Bar & Grill. 

2. Purchase Price. As full payment for the transfer of the assets by Seller, Buyer shall pay 
to Seller the sum of$159,000.00. The purchase price shall be paid as follows: 

a. An initial payment of Twenty Five Thousand Dollars and No Cents ($25,000.00) 
shall be paid upon Closing (defined below); 

b. Buyer to execute a promissory note at Closing in the amount of$134,000.00, for 
a tenn of 3 years with interest accruing thereon at a rate of 7.0% annually beginning 30 days after 
Closing. 

c. The parties allocate the purchase price as follows: